
Passnr. Name Verein Nat. Schnitt Spiele

1 186024 Annasensl Jasmin SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 558,53 15

2 186050 Torremante Caro SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 555,55 11

3 186039 Sieber Stefanie SKC Koblach AT 553,93 14

4 186012 Nikolic Maja SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 546,13 16

5 186021 Baumgartner Lena SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 543,00 3

6 186083 Jochum Bianca SKC Illwerke AT 528,93 14

7 186013 Feher Chiara SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 525,63 16

8 186071 Zudrell Manuela SKC Illwerke AT 522,88 16

9 186054 Wüschner Elisabeth SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 520,82 17

10 186115 Wüschner Sabrina SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 520,00 10

11 186130 Tetzner Susanne SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 519,20 5

12 186002 Adam Chiara SKC Koblach AT 516,42 12

13 186034 Jochum Marion SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 515,67 6

14 186082 Nikolic Ruth ESV Wolfurt CH 515,27 15

15 186105 Wüschner Stefanie SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 510,44 9

16 186048 Nußbaumer Anny ESV Wolfurt AT 509,00 12

17 186010 Peschl Tabea SKC Koblach AT 503,17 12

18 186027 Kleber Elisabeth SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 497,93 14

19 186016 Kainz Marlene SKC Koblach AT 497,64 14

20 186040 Härting Sybille ESV Wolfurt AT 495,31 16

21 186033 Fehr Franziska SKC Hilti AT 492,23 13

22 186122 Schaarschmidt H. ESV Wolfurt DE 491,50 2

23 186008 Seifert Eva ESV Wolfurt AT 490,14 13

24 186124 Kovacevic Renata SKC Koblach CRO 490,00 1

25 186111 Zumtobel Ursula SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 487,21 14

26 186000 Valentin Marina SKC Illwerke AT 485,92 13

27 186017 Feher Sabrina SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 484,64 14

28 186011 Poller Denise SKC Koblach DE 476,20 15

29 186004 Kohler Brigitte ESV Wolfurt AT 475,00 5

30 186007 Poller Nadine SKC Koblach DE 472,67 3

31 186005 Bitschnau Ursula SKC Illwerke AT 466,33 6

32 186028 Sinko Lotte SKC Illwerke AT 443,85 13

33 186035 Frois Renate SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 443,57 14

34 186032 Fritz Karin SKC Illwerke AT 434,00 2

35 106030 Baumgartner Nad. SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 418,69 13

36 186015 Schnappauf Edelg. SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 414,80 5

37 186056 Bischof Claudia SKC Dornb. AT 411,00 4

Damen  Gesamtschnitt VSKV Saison 23/24



Passnr. Name Verein Nat. Schnitt Spiele

1 186039 Sieber Stefanie SKC Koblach AT 563,75 8

2 186050 Torremante Caro SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 553,33 6

3 186021 Baumgartner Lena SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 546,50 2

4 186071 Zudrell Manuela SKC Illwerke AT 538,88 8

5 186083 Jochum Bianca SKC Illwerke AT 533,88 8

6 186012 Nikolic Maja SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 529,86 7

7 186082 Nikolic Ruth ESV Wolfurt CH 526,43 7

8 186054 Wüschner Elisabeth SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 523,00 8

9 186130 Tetzner Susanne SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 519,20 5

10 186024 Annasensl Jasmin SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 517,60 5

11 186013 Feher Chiara SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 517,50 8

12 186002 Adam Chiara SKC Koblach AT 517,00 5

13 186034 Jochum Marion SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 516,50 4

14 186016 Kainz Marlene SKC Koblach AT 512,88 8

15 186115 Wüschner Sabrina SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 510,67 3

16 186048 Nußbaumer Anny ESV Wolfurt AT 507,00 6

17 186033 Fehr Franziska SKC Hilti AT 505,00 5

18 186000 Valentin Marina SKC Illwerke AT 500,71 7

19 186105 Wüschner Stefanie SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 500,40 5

20 186040 Härting Sybille ESV Wolfurt AT 499,43 7

21 186111 Zumtobel Ursula SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 495,83 6

22 186008 Seifert Eva ESV Wolfurt AT 494,33 6

23 186027 Kleber Elisabeth SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 492,40 5

24 186124 Kovacevic Renata SKC Koblach CRO 490,00 1

25 186010 Peschl Tabea SKC Koblach AT 488,17 6

26 186005 Bitschnau Ursula SKC Illwerke AT 482,50 2

27 186011 Poller Denise SKC Koblach DE 477,38 8

28 186017 Feher Sabrina SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 476,44 9

29 186007 Poller Nadine SKC Koblach DE 472,67 3

30 186004 Kohler Brigitte ESV Wolfurt AT 458,50 2

31 186035 Frois Renate SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 453,14 7

32 186032 Fritz Karin SKC Illwerke AT 448,00 1

33 186028 Sinko Lotte SKC Illwerke AT 445,17 6

34 106030 Baumgartner Nad. SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 428,80 5

35 186056 Bischof Claudia SKC Dornb. AT 408,00 3

36 186015 Schnappauf Edelg. SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 382,00 2

Damen  Heimschnitt VSKV Saison 23/24



Passnr. Name Verein Nat. Schnitt Spiele

1 186024 Annasensl Jasmin SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 579,30 10

2 186012 Nikolic Maja SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 558,78 9

3 186050 Torremante Caro SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 558,20 5

4 186039 Sieber Stefanie SKC Koblach AT 540,83 6

5 186021 Baumgartner Lena SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 536,00 1

6 186013 Feher Chiara SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 533,38 8

7 186115 Wüschner Sabrina SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 524,29 7

8 186105 Wüschner Stefanie SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 523,00 4

9 186083 Jochum Bianca SKC Illwerke AT 522,33 6

10 186054 Wüschner Elisabeth SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 518,89 9

11 186002 Adam Chiara SKC Koblach AT 517,00 7

12 186034 Jochum Marion SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 514,00 2

13 186048 Nußbaumer Anny ESV Wolfurt AT 511,00 6

14 186010 Peschl Tabea SKC Koblach AT 509,67 6

15 186071 Zudrell Manuela SKC Illwerke AT 506,88 8

16 186082 Nikolic Ruth ESV Wolfurt CH 505,50 8

17 186027 Kleber Elisabeth SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 500,70 10

18 186017 Feher Sabrina SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 499,40 5

19 186040 Härting Sybille ESV Wolfurt AT 492,11 9

20 186122 Schaarschmidt H. ESV Wolfurt DE 491,50 2

21 186033 Fehr Franziska SKC Hilti AT 487,29 7

22 186008 Seifert Eva ESV Wolfurt AT 487,00 8

23 186004 Kohler Brigitte ESV Wolfurt AT 486,00 3

24 186111 Zumtobel Ursula SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 480,75 8

25 186016 Kainz Marlene SKC Koblach AT 477,33 6

26 186011 Poller Denise SKC Koblach DE 474,86 7

27 186000 Valentin Marina SKC Illwerke AT 468,67 6

28 186005 Bitschnau Ursula SKC Illwerke AT 458,25 4

29 186028 Sinko Lotte SKC Illwerke AT 442,71 7

30 186015 Schnappauf Edelg. SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 436,67 3

31 186035 Frois Renate SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 434,00 7

32 186032 Fritz Karin SKC Illwerke AT 420,00 1

33 186056 Bischof Claudia SKC Dornb. AT 420,00 1

34 106030 Baumgartner Nad. SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 412,38 8

Damen  Auswärtsschnitt VSKV Saison 23/24



Passnr. Name Verein Nat. Schnitt Spiele

1 181227 Gruber Mario ESV Bludenz AT 585,26 19

2 181077 Strasser Thomas SKC Koblach AT 582,35 20

3 181264 Ulbing Bernhard SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 562,68 19

4 181006 Nagy Laszlo SKC Koblach AT 558,40 20

5 181021 Iles Stevan SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. HUN 546,47 19

6 181051 Hammerl Stefan ESV Bludenz AT 546,47 19

7 181180 Wolf Reinhold SKC Hilti DE 544,57 14

8 181015 Nikolic Jan Marco SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 543,37 19

9 181081 Berkmann J. ESV Bludenz AT 543,13 16

10 181056 Pilecky Simon SKC Koblach AT 541,25 20

11 181260 Böttiger Marco SKC Koblach AT 536,05 20

12 181326 Sertic Mihael ESV Wolfurt CRO 535,75 8

13 181042 Zimmermann Joh. ESV Bludenz AT 533,83 6

14 181040 Grassmugg Josef SKC Koblach AT 533,50 20

15 181323 Nikolic Milosav SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 531,53 19

16 181233 Schelling Michael SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 531,00 9

17 181069 Wiegele Helmut ESV Bludenz AT 529,41 17

18 181002 Klingler Wolfgang ESV Bludenz AT 527,61 18

19 181038 Tusch Norbert SKC Koblach AT 525,69 16

20 181016 Feher Kristian SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 524,21 19

21 181048 Pilecky Lukas SKC Koblach AT 520,57 7

22 181289 Klammer Gustav ESV Bludenz AT 520,33 15

23 181065 Hilbrand Joel ESV Wolfurt AT 519,50 14

24 181025 Tratinek Siegfried ESV Bludenz AT 518,81 16

25 181063 Hammerl Herbert ESV Bludenz AT 517,86 14

26 181036 Kessler Günter SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 514,15 13

27 181028 Egger Stefan SKC Hilti AT 506,75 8

28 181100 Pecovnik Helmut SKC Koblach AT 506,67 9

29 181039 Fessler Gerd SKC Koblach AT 504,50 2

30 181029 Vauce Gottfried SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 502,75 16

31 181089 Baumgartner H. SKC Koblach AT 502,00 1

32 181024 Leissner Günther SKC Illwerke AT 501,67 9

33 181074 Hilbrand Kevin ESV Wolfurt AT 500,40 15

34 181253 Amann Matthias SKC Koblach AT 498,50 4

35 181330 Barfus Jürgen SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 498,00 2

36 181231 Gerold Ronald ESV Bludenz AT 496,38 16

37 181082 Ferner Georg SKC Dornbirn AT 495,71 14

38 181034 Peschl Stefan SKC Koblach AT 494,08 13

39 181325 Kaufmann Manuel ESV Bludenz AT 491,79 14

Herren Gesamtschnitt VSKV Saison 23/24



40 181031 Hottenrott Steffen SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 490,38 16

41 181067 Schapler Chris SKC Illwerke AT 489,40 5

42 181156 Amort Mario SKC Dornbirn AT 488,86 14

43 181061 Kahr Kosef ESV Wolfurt AT 487,13 15

44 181030 Valentin Gerhard SKC Illwerke AT 485,92 13

45 181005 Wachter Robert SKC Illwerke AT 482,71 7

46 181012 Wüschner Marcel SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 480,31 13

47 181103 Grabherr Justin SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 478,43 14

48 181009 Peschl Samuel SKC Koblach AT 473,92 12

49 181204 Stemer Klemens SKC Hilti AT 470,29 14

50 181168 Brunner Julian SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 470,25 4

51 181004 Sinko Gerd SKC Illwerke AT 467,56 9

52 181327 Feher Alessandro SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 467,00 13

53 181283 Vazovec Roman SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. STL 466,45 11

54 181071 Maier Wilfried SKC Illwerke AT 464,60 10

55 181054 Simenovsky Stef. SKC Illwerke AT 459,43 7

56 181014 Egger Patrick SKC Hilti AT 456,71 7

57 181181 Gmeiner Tobias SKC Dornbirn AT 456,38 13

58 181093 Pilecky Günter SKC Koblach AT 439,00 5

59 181332 Rieger Frank SKC Koblach DE 433,25 4

60 181062 Bertsch Gerhard SKC Hilti AT 428,75 4

61 181057 Schiller Hermann ESV Bludenz AT 424,40 10

62 181188 Scalet Walter SKC Dornbirn AT 413,36 11

63 181076 Kahr Fabian ESV Wolfurt AT 405,33 3

64 181098 Rüf Manuel ESV Wolfurt AT 392,20 5



Passnr. Name Verein Nat. Schnitt Spiele

1 181077 Strasser Thomas SKC Koblach AT 591,10 10

2 181227 Gruber Mario ESV Bludenz AT 578,60 10

3 181006 Nagy Laszlo SKC Koblach AT 559,44 9

4 181042 Zimmermann Joh. ESV Bludenz AT 557,00 2

5 181264 Ulbing Bernhard SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 552,22 9

6 181180 Wolf Reinhold SKC Hilti DE 551,38 8

7 181040 Grassmugg Josef SKC Koblach AT 547,10 10

8 181081 Berkmann J. ESV Bludenz AT 546,14 7

9 181260 Böttiger Marco SKC Koblach AT 542,30 10

10 181326 Sertic Mihael ESV Wolfurt CRO 540,50 4

11 181015 Nikolic Jan Marco SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 539,78 9

12 181021 Iles Stevan SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. HUN 537,56 9

13 181051 Hammerl Stefan ESV Bludenz AT 537,50 10

14 181056 Pilecky Simon SKC Koblach AT 537,40 10

15 181065 Hilbrand Joel ESV Wolfurt AT 527,00 7

16 181024 Leissner Günther SKC Illwerke AT 525,60 5

17 181233 Schelling Michael SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 524,80 5

18 181323 Nikolic Milosav SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 524,78 9

19 181069 Wiegele Helmut ESV Bludenz AT 521,11 9

20 181289 Klammer Gustav ESV Bludenz AT 521,00 6

21 181038 Tusch Norbert SKC Koblach AT 520,63 8

22 181048 Pilecky Lukas SKC Koblach AT 519,50 2

23 181063 Hammerl Herbert ESV Bludenz AT 519,29 7

24 181016 Feher Kristian SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 518,11 9

25 181002 Klingler Wolfgang ESV Bludenz AT 513,78 9

26 181036 Kessler Günter SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 511,00 7

27 181030 Valentin Gerhard SKC Illwerke AT 509,57 8

28 181028 Egger Stefan SKC Hilti AT 505,40 5

29 181074 Hilbrand Kevin ESV Wolfurt AT 504,88 8

30 181156 Amort Mario SKC Dornbirn AT 504,57 7

31 181039 Fessler Gerd SKC Koblach AT 504,50 2

32 181089 Baumgartner H. SKC Koblach AT 502,00 1

33 181100 Pecovnik Helmut SKC Koblach AT 501,00 5

34 181004 Sinko Gerd SKC Illwerke AT 496,75 4

35 181082 Ferner Georg SKC Dornbirn AT 496,57 7

36 181025 Tratinek Siegfried ESV Bludenz AT 495,75 8

37 181034 Peschl Stefan SKC Koblach AT 494,17 6

38 181009 Peschl Samuel SKC Koblach AT 492,80 5

39 181029 Vauce Gottfried SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 491,00 6

Herren Heimschnitt VSKV Saison 23/24



40 181012 Wüschner Marcel SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 489,25 8

41 181231 Gerold Ronald ESV Bludenz AT 487,88 8

42 181031 Hottenrott Steffen SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 486,60 5

43 181253 Amann Matthias SKC Koblach AT 486,00 2

44 181061 Kahr Kosef ESV Wolfurt AT 484,75 8

45 181325 Kaufmann Manuel ESV Bludenz AT 481,86 7

46 181327 Feher Alessandro SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 481,78 9

47 181103 Grabherr Justin SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 478,00 7

48 181071 Maier Wilfried SKC Illwerke AT 477,50 4

49 181067 Schapler Chris SKC Illwerke AT 475,00 3

50 181005 Wachter Robert SKC Illwerke AT 474,50 2

51 181168 Brunner Julian SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 470,25 4

52 181204 Stemer Klemens SKC Hilti AT 466,29 7

53 181181 Gmeiner Tobias SKC Dornbirn AT 465,67 6

54 181093 Pilecky Günter SKC Koblach AT 463,00 2

55 181054 Simenovsky Stef. SKC Illwerke AT 457,33 3

56 181283 Vazovec Roman SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. STL 456,50 2

57 181014 Egger Patrick SKC Hilti AT 451,00 4

58 181062 Bertsch Gerhard SKC Hilti AT 442,00 2
59 181332 Rieger Frank SKC Koblach DE 440,00 3

60 181057 Schiller Hermann ESV Bludenz AT 423,00 5

61 181188 Scalet Walter SKC Dornbirn AT 419,60 5

62 181076 Kahr Fabian ESV Wolfurt AT 401,00 1

63 181098 Rüf Manuel ESV Wolfurt AT 391,75 4



Passnr. Name Verein Nat. Schnitt Spiele

1 181227 Gruber Mario ESV Bludenz AT 592,67 9

2 181077 Strasser Thomas SKC Koblach AT 573,60 10

3 181264 Ulbing Bernhard SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 572,10 10

4 181006 Nagy Laszlo SKC Koblach AT 557,55 11

5 181051 Hammerl Stefan ESV Bludenz AT 556,44 9

6 181021 Iles Stevan SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. HUN 554,50 10

7 181015 Nikolic Jan Marco SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 547,60 10

8 181056 Pilecky Simon SKC Koblach AT 545,10 10

9 181025 Tratinek Siegfried ESV Bludenz AT 541,88 8

10 181002 Klingler Wolfgang ESV Bludenz AT 541,44 9

11 181081 Berkmann J. ESV Bludenz AT 540,78 9

12 181233 Schelling Michael SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 539,25 4

13 181069 Wiegele Helmut ESV Bludenz AT 538,75 8

14 181323 Nikolic Milosav SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 537,60 10

15 181180 Wolf Reinhold SKC Hilti DE 535,50 6

16 181326 Sertic Mihael ESV Wolfurt CRO 531,00 4

17 181038 Tusch Norbert SKC Koblach AT 530,75 8

18 181016 Feher Kristian SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 530,60 10

19 181260 Böttiger Marco SKC Koblach AT 529,80 10

20 181042 Zimmermann Joh. ESV Bludenz AT 522,25 4

21 181048 Pilecky Lukas SKC Koblach AT 521,00 5

22 181040 Grassmugg Josef SKC Koblach AT 519,90 10

23 181289 Klammer Gustav ESV Bludenz AT 519,89 9

24 181036 Kessler Günter SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 517,83 6

25 181063 Hammerl Herbert ESV Bludenz AT 516,43 7

26 181100 Pecovnik Helmut SKC Koblach AT 513,75 4

27 181065 Hilbrand Joel ESV Wolfurt AT 512,00 7

28 181067 Schapler Chris SKC Illwerke AT 511,00 2

29 181029 Vauce Gottfried SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 509,80 10

30 181028 Egger Stefan SKC Hilti AT 509,00 3

31 181231 Gerold Ronald ESV Bludenz AT 504,88 8

32 181325 Kaufmann Manuel ESV Bludenz AT 501,71 7

33 181253 Amann Matthias SKC Koblach AT 501,33 3

34 181330 Barfus Jürgen SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 498,00 2

35 181074 Hilbrand Kevin ESV Wolfurt AT 495,29 7

36 181034 Peschl Stefan SKC Koblach AT 494,88 8

37 181082 Ferner Georg SKC Dornbirn AT 494,86 7

38 181031 Hottenrott Steffen SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. DE 492,09 11

39 181061 Kahr Kosef ESV Wolfurt AT 489,86 7

Herren Auswärtsschnitt VSKV Saison 23/24



40 181005 Wachter Robert SKC Illwerke AT 486,00 5

41 181024 Leissner Günther SKC Illwerke AT 479,20 5

42 181103 Grabherr Justin SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 478,86 7

43 181204 Stemer Klemens SKC Hilti AT 474,57 7

44 181156 Amort Mario SKC Dornbirn AT 473,14 7

45 181283 Vazovec Roman SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. STL 468,67 9

46 181012 Wüschner Marcel SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 466,00 5

47 181014 Egger Patrick SKC Hilti AT 464,33 3

48 181054 Simenovsky Stef. SKC Illwerke AT 461,00 4

49 181009 Peschl Samuel SKC Koblach AT 460,43 7

50 181030 Valentin Gerhard SKC Illwerke AT 458,33 6

51 181181 Gmeiner Tobias SKC Dornbirn AT 448,43 7

52 181071 Maier Wilfried SKC Illwerke AT 445,40 5

53 181004 Sinko Gerd SKC Illwerke AT 444,20 5

54 181327 Feher Alessandro SG SKC EHG Dornb./ATSV H. AT 440,50 4

55 181057 Schiller Hermann ESV Bludenz AT 425,80 5

56 181093 Pilecky Günter SKC Koblach AT 423,00 3

57 181062 Bertsch Gerhard SKC Hilti AT 415,50 2

58 181332 Rieger Frank SKC Koblach DE 413,00 1

59 181188 Scalet Walter SKC Dornbirn AT 408,17 6

60 181076 Kahr Fabian ESV Wolfurt AT 407,50 2

61 181098 Rüf Manuel ESV Wolfurt AT 386,00 1


